Blutspenden in 31177 Harsum bis zum 01.07.2025

Do
Fr
DI

15.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Harsum 31177 - Asel
Pfarrheim
Bischof-Johann-StralRe 1

Harsum 31177 - Borsum
Grundschule
MartinstrafRe 69

Harsum 31177 - Machtsum
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Lindenallee 6



